
Axiomtek Co., Ltd. and Subsidiaries
Consolidated Monthly Revenue

Year 2010 vs. Year 2009 Unit: TWD K

Current Month Year To Date

Month/Year 2010 2009 YoY YoY% 2010 2009 YoY YoY%

Jan 167,290 214,818 (47,528) -22.12% 167,290 214,818 (47,528) -22.12%

Feb 166,028 186,617 (20,589) -11.03% 333,318 401,435 (68,117) -16.97%

Mar 218,871 255,074 (36,203) -14.19% 552,189 656,509 (104,320) -15.89%

Apr 239,279 104,710 134,569 128.52% 791,468 761,219 30,249 3.97%

May 263,417 153,184 110,233 71.96% 1,054,885 914,403 140,482 15.36%

Jun 254,514 186,674 67,840 36.34% 1,309,399 1,101,077 208,322 18.92%

Jul 241,502 173,853 67,649 38.91% 1,550,901 1,274,930 275,971 21.65%

Aug 284,124 150,840 133,284 88.36% 1,835,025 1,425,770 409,255 28.70%

Sep 283,670 170,477 113,193 66.40% 2,118,695 1,596,247 522,448 32.73%

Oct 231,972 136,940 95,032 69.40% 2,350,667 1,733,187 617,480 35.63%

Nov 261,146 201,932 59,214 29.32% 2,611,813 1,935,119 676,694 34.97%

Dec 230,117 197,501 32,616 16.51% 2,841,930 2,132,620 709,310 33.26%

Total 2,841,930 2,132,620 709,310 33.26% 2,841,930 2,132,620 709,310 33.26%


